
AUGUSTINE HOUSE SEPTEMBER 2021 CALENDAR OF EVENTS  
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

                 

 
 

  
 

1 
   10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
     2:00   CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
     3:00   ICE CREAM 
     3:30   EXERCISES 
     6:30   RIGHT ROYAL QUIZ 
     7:00   HANDCHIME CHOIR 
      
 

2 
 
  9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
10:00    MUSIC IN THE MORNING 
  2:00    SCENIC DRIVE 
  3:30    CHAIR EXERCISES 
  6:30    WHO/WHAT AM I? 
   
 

3 
10:00   COFFEE GROUP 
10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
11:00   FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  3:30    HAPPY HOUR  
               WITH  “BRIAN ZALO” 
  7:00    MOVIE NIGHT 

“ I AM BIG BIRD”  

4 
 
10:30    STILL ROCKING LINE  
               DANCING 
 
2:30       PAINTING              

5 
 
10:00     COFFEE GROUP 
 
  2:15     MOVIE  ENCORE (CC) 
  
  2:30     ACTIVE GAMES 
 

            

6 
 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:15     BINGO 
   
 

LABOUR DAY 

7 
   9:30   MASS IN THE MEDIA RM 
 10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
   1:30    BRIDGE 
   2:00    SCENIC DRIVE 
   2:30    NEWS AND VIEWS 
   3:00    BLOOD PRESSURE CLINIC  
   3:30    SOCIAL HOUR / FLOATS 
   6:30    WORD GAMES 

8 
      
   10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
   11:00   FOOD AND DINING MT. 
     2:00   CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
     3:00   ICE CREAM 
     3:30   EXERCISES 
     6:30   LEGENDS & FICTION 
     7:00   HANDCHIME CHOIR 
      
 

9 
 
  9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
10:00    MUSIC IN THE MORNING 
11:45    LADIES LUNCH TO TWO 
STONES GRILL 
  2:00    SCENIC DRIVE 
  3:30   CHAIR EXERCISES 
  6:30    YOU BE THE JUDGE 
   
        

10 
10:00    COFFEE GROUP 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
11:00    FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  3:30    HAPPY HOUR WITH 
              “LIZ AND STEVE” 
  7:00    MOVIE NIGHT 

“ THE GRIZZLIES” 

11 
 
10:30    STILL ROCKING LINE  
               DANCING 
 
 2:30     ICE CREAM & JOKES 
 

12 
 
10:00     COFFEE GROUP 
 
  2:15     MOVIE  ENCORE (CC) 
 
  2:30    CULINARY CAPERS  
 
 
           

13 
 
10:00     FITNESS FIRST 
11:00     FITNESS FIRST 
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:15     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
  2:15     BINGO 
   
 

 
 

 

14 
    9:30   MASS  IN THE MEDIA RM 
  10:00  FITNESS FIRST     
    1:30   BRIDGE 
    2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
    2:30   NEWS AND VIEWS 
    3:30   SOCIAL HOUR/ FLOATS 
    6:30   WORD GAMES 

15 
 10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
  
   2:00   CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
   3:00   ICE CREAM 
   3:30   EXERCISES 
   6:30   MUSIC & MEMORY  
                    GAMES 
   7:00   HANDCHIME CHOIR  
      
    

16 
   9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
 10:00    MUSIC IN THE MORNING 
   2:50    BIRTHDAY AND NEW                 
                 WELCOME TEA 
  3:30    CHAIR EXERCISES 
  6:30    PICK 5 GAME 

17 
10:00    COFFEE GROUP 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
11:00    FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  3:30    HAPPY HOUR WITH 
              SHAWN McKEE 
  7:00    MOVIE NIGHT 
           “ GREENFINGERS  “ 

18 
 
10:30    STILL ROCKING LINE  
               DANCING 
 
  2:30    MUSIC BINGO                        

19        
 
10:00     COFFEE GROUP 
 
  2:15     MOVIE  ENCORE (CC) 
 
  2:30    ACTIVE GAMES 

 

20 

ELECTION DAY 
10:00 – 3:00    
AUGUSTINE HOUSE 
VOTES 
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  2:15     BUS TO TSAWWASSEN 
  2:15     BINGO 
   
   
 

21 
  9:30   MASS IN THE MEDIA RM 
10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
  1:30    BRIDGE 
  2:00    SCENIC DRIVE 
  2:30    NEWS AND VIEWS 
  3:00    BLOOD PRESSURE CLINIC  
  3:30    SOCIAL HOUR / FLOATS 
  5:30    DINING INN - PIZZA HUT 

22 
     
  10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
    2:00    CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
    3:00     ICE CREAM 
    3:30    EXERCISES 
    6:30    AN ORCHARD OF        
                TRIVIA 
    7:00    HANDCHIME CHOIR  

23 
  9:30   BUS TO LADNER 
10:00   MUSIC IN THE MORNING 
12:00   MENS LUNCH TO 
SPEEDS PUB 
  2:30    RESIDENT FORUM 
  3:30    CHAIR EXERCISES 
  6:30    POTLUCK OF QUIZZES 
           
   
 

24 
10:00    COFFEE GROUP 
10:00    FITNESS FIRST 
11:00    FITNESS FIRST 
  2:15    TEAM TRIVIA 
  3:30    HAPPY HOUR WITH  
             MICHELLE CARLISLE 
  7:00    CLASSIC  MOVIE NIGHT 

” HARVEY ” 

25 
 
10:30     STILL ROCKING LINE  
               DANCING 
 
  2:30     REFRESHMENTS & 
               FUNNY VIDEOS 
    

26 
10:00    COFFEE GROUP 
 
  2:15    MOVIE  ENCORE (CC) 
 
  2:30    CULINARY CAPERS 
 
 

27 
10:00     FITNESS FIRST 
11:00     FITNESS FIRST 
  2:00     SCRABBLE 
  1:00    BUS TO RICHMOND 
                 CENTRE 
  2:15     BINGO 
 

28 
 
   9:30   MASS IN THE MEDIA RM 
 10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
    1:30   BRIDGE 
   2:00   SCENIC DRIVE 
   2:30   NEWS AND VIEWS 
   3:30   SOCIAL HOUR / FLOATS 
   6:30   WORD GAMES 

29 
 
    10:00   FITNESS FIRST 
     2:00   CROSSWORD PUZZLE 
     3:00    ICE CREAM 
     3:30    EXERCISES 
     6:30    BRAZIL HOUR 
     7:00    HANDCHIME CHOIR 

 

30 
 
  9:30    BUS TO LADNER 
10:00    MUSIC IN THE MORNING 
  2:00    SCENIC DRIVE 
  3:30    CHAIR EXERCISES 
  6:30    NAME THAT TUNE  
 

             

Refer to weekly calendar for Activity Location 


